Operating Instructions, Installation & Maintenance Manual
Mode l  EVMU /EVMUG /  EVMUL
Ebara Fluid Handling Ebara International Corporation
Stainless Steel Vertical Multistage
Certified to
NSF/ANSI 61, ANNEX G
Jeff
Text Box

Models EVMUG 32, 45, 64
EVMUL 32, 45, 64
Model Designation
Model Type:
EBARA Vertical
Multistage (USA)
D=Open Drip Proof (ODP)
T=Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
EVMU L 3- 2 F 0050 D 1 S
Silicon Carbide/Carbon
Mechanical Seal
1=Single Phase
3=Three Phase
(none) -304 SS Construction
    L - 316 SS Construction
Total number
of impellers
Flanged Connections
Horsepower
0050=1/2 HP  0500=5.0 HP
0075=3/4 HP  0750=7.5 HP
0100=1.0 HP  1000=10 HP
0150=1.5 HP  1500=15 HP
0200=2.0 HP  2000=20 HP
0300=3.0 HP  2500=25 HP
Nominal Size
EBARA Vertical
Multistage (USA)
T=Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled
D=Open Drip Proof
EVMU G 3- 0750 T 3 S
Silicon Carbide/Carbon
Mechanical Seal
1=Single Phase
3=Three Phase
G - 304 SS with Cast iron
bottom casing
L - 316 SS Construction
Total number of impellers
Horsepower
0500=5HP 2500=25HP
0750=7.5HP 3000=30HP
1000=10HP 4000=40HP
1500=15HP 5000=50HP
2000=20HP
32
Nominal size